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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Bissig Lukas (2003) 20.00

+ Appert Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Herger Nils (2003) 20.00

+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Mario (2003) 10.00

 
1 Würsch Kevin (2003) 20.00

+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00

2 Epp Elias (2003) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.75
+ Heinzer Remo (2003) 10.00

1 Heller Björn (2003) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

1 Müller Maik (2003) 19.75
+ Herger Julian (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

1 Zberg Peter (2004) 19.75
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 9.75

1 Fischlin Franco (2004) 19.50
+ Müller Mike (2003) 9.75
+ Regli Dominik (2004) 9.75

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 19.50
+ Suter Timon (2004) 9.75
+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75

1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 18.75
- Arnold Robin (2003) 8.75
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 Gander Sebastian (2003) 18.75
- Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75
+ Schuler Samuel (2003) 10.00

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 18.75
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 9.75
- Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 9.00

1 Suter Joel (2004) 18.75
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00
o Müller Maik (2003) 8.75

1 a Arnold Robin (2003) 18.50
- Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.75
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75

1 b Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 18.50
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 9.75
- Lussi Roland (2003) 8.75

1 a Antonini Joël (2003) 18.50
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 10.00
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50

1 b Appert Silvan (2003) 18.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00

1 a Herger Andreas (2003) 18.50
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00

1 b Herger Flavio (2003) 18.50
+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 10.00
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 Kempf Daniel (2004) 18.50
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 18.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50
+ Müller Mike (2003) 10.00

1 Laimbacher Mario (2003) 18.50
+ Planzer Mario (2003) 10.00
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

1 a Planzer Mario (2003) 18.50
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 b Regli Dominik (2004) 18.50
+ Achermann Florian (2004) 10.00
o Fischlin Franco (2004) 8.50

1 Achermann Florian (2004) 18.25
o Regli Dominik (2004) 8.50
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 18.25
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.75
o Heller Björn (2003) 8.50

1 Elmiger Matteo (2004) 18.25
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50
+ Herger Julian (2004) 9.75

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 18.25
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 9.75
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 Röthlin Ivan (2003) 18.25
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 9.75

1 a Suter Timon (2004) 18.25
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 9.75

1 b Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 18.25
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 9.75
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 c Ulrich Michael (2003) 18.25
+ Schuler Samuel (2003) 9.75
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 a Betschart Roger (2003) 17.25
- Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.75
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 b Bissig Julian (2003) 17.25
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
- Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.75

1 c Eberli Sandro (2004) 17.25
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50
- Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.75

1 a Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 17.25
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
- Bissig Julian (2003) 8.75

1 b Zimmermann Gian (2004) 17.25
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75

1 c Imhof Ueli (2004) 17.25
o Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.75
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 Schuler Samuel (2003) 17.25
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.75
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Heller Björn (2003) 8.50
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50

1 b Crotta Geremia (2003) 17.00
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50
o Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Gisler Kevin (2004) 17.00
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Achermann Florian (2004) 8.50

1 Herger Julian (2004) 17.00
o Müller Maik (2003) 8.50
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50

1 Müller Mike (2003) 17.00
o Fischlin Franco (2004) 8.50
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 Roth Marco (2004) 17.00
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 Stadler Christof (2004) 17.00
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Suter Timon (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Imhof Dario (2007) 20.00

+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Eberli David (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

 
1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 19.75

+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 19.50
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

1 Suter David (2007) 19.00
+ Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00
- Epp Severin (2008) 9.00

1 Epp Severin (2008) 18.75
+ Durrer Nico (2007) 9.75
- Suter David (2007) 9.00

1 Arnold Janis (2008) 18.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
o Suter David (2007) 8.75

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.75
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00

1 Arnold Thomas (2007) 18.50
+ Schärer Dominik (2007) 10.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 18.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Appert Adrian (2007) 18.25
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

1 Durrer Nico (2007) 18.25
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.25
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Ziegler Markus (2007) 17.25
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.75

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 17.00
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Eberli David (2008) 17.00
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Schärer Dominik (2007) 17.00
o Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Imholz Elias (1999) 20.00

+ Arnold Philipp (2000) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Robin (2000) 10.00

 
1 Zurfluh Robin (2000) 18.75

+ Kempf Marco (2000) 10.00
o Imholz Elias (1999) 8.75

 
1 Arnold Philipp (2000) 17.50

o Imholz Elias (1999) 8.50
- Kempf Marco (2000) 9.00

1 Kempf Marco (2000) 17.50
o Zurfluh Robin (2000) 8.50
- Arnold Philipp (2000) 9.00

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Kälin Reto (2006) 20.00

+ Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00
+ Balmer Simon (2006) 10.00

 
1 Nideröst Remo (2005) 19.75

+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 9.75

 
1 Suter Elias (2006) 19.75

+ Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach René (2006) 10.00

1 Würsch Andrin (2006) 19.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00
+ Kempf Ivo (2005) 9.75

1 Gisler Marco (2006) 19.50
+ Föhn Tobias (2006) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 9.75

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 19.50
+ Walker Marius (2006) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

1 a Köpfli Mario (2005) 19.50
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 b Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 19.50
+ Heller Nils (2005) 9.75
+ Herger Lars (2005) 9.75

1 c Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 19.50
+ Reichlin Elias (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Simon (2005) 9.75

1 d Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.50
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75
+ Walker Mike (2005) 9.75

1 Arnold David (2006) 18.75
o Balmer Simon (2006) 8.75
+ Achermann Lars (2006) 10.00

1 Kölbener Severin (2006) 18.50
- Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.75
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 9.75

1 Herger Lars (2005) 18.50
+ Waser Joel (2005) 10.00
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Kempf Ivo (2005) 18.50
+ Achermann Lars (2006) 10.00
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 18.50
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Arnold Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Balmer Simon (2006) 18.25
+ Arnold David (2006) 9.75
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

1 a Betschart Tino (2005) 18.25
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50

1 b Briker Raphael (2006) 18.25
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Föhn Tobias (2006) 9.75

1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 18.25
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Heller Nils (2005) 18.25
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
+ Herger Simon (2005) 9.75

1 a Keller Achil (2005) 18.25
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50
+ Kaiser Fabian (2006) 9.75

1 b Müller Simon (2005) 18.25
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

1 c Püntener Luca (2005) 18.25
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
+ Waser Joel (2005) 9.75

1 d Reichlin Elias (2005) 18.25
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75

1 Stadler Andreas (2006) 18.25
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 a von Rickenbach René (2006) 18.25
+ Arnold Elias (2006) 9.75
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
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1 b Walker Marius (2006) 18.25
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 9.75

1 c Walker Mike (2005) 18.25
+ Keller Achil (2005) 9.75
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 d Zahner Beat (2005) 18.25
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 e Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.25
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 9.75
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Kaiser Fabian (2006) 17.25
- Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.75
o Keller Achil (2005) 8.50

1 Müller Ueli (2006) 17.25
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
o Reichlin Elias (2005) 8.75

1 a Achermann Lars (2006) 17.00
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50

1 b Arnold Elias (2006) 17.00
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Eberli Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 Föhn Tobias (2006) 17.00
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 a Herger Simon (2005) 17.00
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Heller Nils (2005) 8.50

1 b Jauch Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
o Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Oswald Davide (2006) 17.00
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Walker Marius (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50

1 Waser Joel (2005) 17.00
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Steiner Severin (2001) 20.00

+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Gisler Jonas (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Bruno (2002) 20.00

+ Zberg Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00

 
1 Fischlin Livio (2002) 19.75

+ Arnold Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Arnold Marco (2001) 9.75

1 Herger Marco (2002) 19.75
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Waser Christoph (2002) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 19.75
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00
+ Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75

1 von Euw Lukas (2002) 19.75
+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 9.75
+ Arnold Kilian (2002) 10.00

1 Crotta Robin (2001) 19.50
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 9.75
+ Roner Remo (2002) 9.75

1 Gabriel Simon (2002) 19.50
+ Schuler Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 Fischlin Matthias (2002) 18.75
+ Gisler Noah (2002) 9.75
- Kempf Fabian (2002) 9.00

1 Kempf Fabian (2002) 18.75
+ Herger Simon 1 (2002) 9.75
- Fischlin Matthias (2002) 9.00

1 Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 18.75
- Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75
+ Blumenthal Lino (2002) 10.00

1 Arnold Kilian (2002) 18.75
+ Föhn Christian (2002) 10.00
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 a Bissig Joris (2001) 18.50
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 10.00

1 b Gisler Noah (2002) 18.50
o Fischlin Matthias (2002) 8.50
+ Keller Damian (2002) 10.00

1 c Gisler Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Suter Michael (2002) 10.00
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 18.50
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50
+ Arnold Samuel (2001) 10.00

1 a Waser Christoph (2002) 18.50
+ Arnold Samuel (2001) 10.00
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.50

1 b Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 18.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 10.00

1 Zberg Kilian (2002) 18.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50
+ Suter Michael (2002) 10.00

1 Andermatt Reto (2002) 18.25
+ Herger Elias (2002) 9.75
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50

1 Arnold Marco (2001) 18.25
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.75
o Fischlin Livio (2002) 8.50

1 a Gisler Dominic (2002) 18.25
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Föhn Christian (2002) 9.75

1 b Gisler Jonas (2001) 18.25
+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

1 Herger Simon 1 (2002) 18.25
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50
+ Herger Elias (2002) 9.75

1 Roner Remo (2002) 18.25
+ Keller Damian (2002) 9.75
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50

1 Stadler Mike (2002) 18.25
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
+ Schuler Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 17.50
- Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.75
- Arnold Simon (2001) 8.75

1 Blumenthal Lino (2002) 17.50
- Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 9.00
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50

1 a Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 17.50
- Blumenthal Lino (2002) 9.00
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Bürgi Michael (2002) 17.50
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.75
o Bissig Joris (2001) 8.75

2 Arnold Simon (2001) 17.25
o Fischlin Livio (2002) 8.50
- Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75

1 von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 17.25
o Arnold Marco (2001) 8.50
o Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 8.75

1 Arnold Samuel (2001) 17.00
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Föhn Christian (2002) 17.00
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Dominic (2002) 8.50

1 Herger Elias (2002) 17.00
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50
o Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.50

1 Keller Damian (2002) 17.00
o Roner Remo (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50

1 Schuler Marco (2002) 17.00
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50
o Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50

1 Suter Michael (2002) 17.00
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50


